THE DATASHEET OF
MMBD4148-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BAS16 / MMBD4148 / MMBD914
Document number: DS12003  Rev. 31 - 2
1 of 4
January 2015

• Polarity: See Diagram
• Weight: 0.008 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Part Number Compliance Case Packaging
BAS16-7-F Standard SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
BAS16-13-F Standard SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel
BAS16Q-7-F Automotive SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
BAS16Q-13-F Automotive SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel
MMBD4148-7-F Standard SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
MMBD4148-13-F Standard SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel
MMBD914-7-F Standard SOT23 3,000/Tape & Reel
MMBD914-13-F Standard SOT23 10,000/Tape & Reel